COUPE DE FRANCE

32éme Course de Cote Régionale de ST SAVIN
4 SEPTEMBRE 2016

76 engagés au 2 septembre 2016
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NOM
SAPIN
VIAN
BREDA
ROCHE
BRUN
COTLEUR
BUAT
GREGOIRE
GROSCLAUDE
TAVANT
MARY
CHAMBEROD
RUGA
PAIRE
POULET
POULET
FERRETTI
DELORME
CHATANAY
GREGOIRE
VERNAZ
VERNAZ
DUMOND
BEAL
DI CIOCCIO
PIELAWA
DARMOCHOD
TOGNOLONI
BOYET
GIVAUDAN
MEDINA
MADELAINE
BRUN BUISSON
NICOLAS
CROZE
GRANIJON
RAYNARD
GILLET
BARGEON
GRES
FLEURY
DEMARE
MENEROUD
CECILLON
DESROCHES
DARGAUD

PRENOM
Marcel
Pierre
Emeline
Patrick
Didier
Maxime
Jérome
Olivier
Jean-Pierre
Terry
Nathalie
Damien
Jean-Pierre
Pascal
Nicolas
William
Thierry
Bernard
Thibaut
Franck
Franck
Nicolas
Nicolas
Pierre
Serge
Philippe
Gilles
Fabrice
Emmanuel
Yves
Jérome
Nicolas
Florian
Francis
Damien
Louis
Lucien
Guillaume
Dominique
Philippe
Mathieu
Christophe
Jean-Luc
Nicolas
David
Grégoire

VOITURE
DALLARA 305
DALLARA 305

MARTINI MK 79
REYNARD 393
DALLARA F302
DALLARA F398
REYNARD 913

MARTINI MK 71

ORION 89

TTS 01

MARTINI MK 33
NORMA M20F
NORMA M20F

NORMA

LUCCHINI

NORMA M20
RADICAL PROSPECT
RADICAL PROSPECT

PRM FUN BOOST

SPEED CAR
MINI TRZ
EMA
TRACKING RCO1
DMW M3 GTR
SPEEDSTER
ESCORT COSWORTH
SEAT LEON SUPER
CLIO WILLIAMS
CLIOR3

CLIO Cup

CLIO CuP

106 KIT CAR

206 KIT CAR

C2R2
106 RALLYE

BMW M3

BMW M3
LANCER EVO 9

SUBARU IMPREZA
MITSUBISHI EVO 9
CLIORS
HONDA CIVIC
SAXO VTS
106 RALLYE
106 RALLYE
AX GTI

GROUPELASS Licence

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
CN
CN
CNF
CNF
CNF
CNF
CNF
C™M
CM
C™M
CM
C™M

GGTS

GT

AP ATHE

3
3
3
3
3
3
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1

C™M
CM
C™M
CM

0
<

P P NNWWPEPREPREPREDPEERPNNMNNWOWWWWEEANNDN

' & & 4

e NN

N

2= TEA&ARM « E&F

ASA

13036 0503
14455 0507
205809 0507
14356 0514
182124 1606
231693 0501
191242 0514
1802 0420
19438 0501
218226 0505
6063 1610
104898 0507
175950 0704
111234 0403
44086 0507
48209 0507
184295 0505
42816 0422
229597 0514
218238 0420
54963 0523
126049 0509
223389 1612
20488 0507
1500 0730
42642 0514
5302 0515
11607 0507
12087 0507
159339 0501
TP 0507
128742 0510
156616 0508
185917 0507
112122 1106
23273 0515
196178 0505
56635 0501
189609 0507
32855 0508
164519 0508
50577 0503
50317 0522
162312 0508
38453 0414
TP 0507

S & & & RHONE-ALPES
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63
65
66
68
69
72
73
74
75
76
77
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
92
93
95
224
236
239
252
256
263
282

CHERVIER
GENTON
BLANCHARD
BREYSSE
SIMONOT
GUIRONNET
AUBERT
GRAS
RIVOIRE
GUIZZON
CHAPAT
VIOUGEAS
QUAIRE

DE OLIVEIRA
FELIZARD
KOLLAROCZY
FANGET
BLAIN
MABILON
BERT

BERRY
ANDRE
GUIZZON
CHATANAY
FARGJON
MEDINA
BARGEON
MENUEL
FIARD

DE OLIVEIRA

Julien
Loic
Bruno
Frédéric
Pasca
Robert
Richard
Jean-Paul
Florian
Charles
Patrice
Paul
Damien
Roger
Gilles
Frédéric
Pasca
Brian
Rémi
Sébastien
Laurent
Christian
Philippe
Eric
Roger
Damien
Ludovick
Renaud
Jérémy
Yohan

106 XSI
205 GTI
FORD RS 2000
SIMCA RALLYE Il
SIMCA CG
SIMCA CG
SIMCA RALLYE I
SIMCA RALLYE Il
SIMCA RALLYE I
RALLYE Il
RALLYE Il
POLO
CLIO
FORD ESCORT RS
CLIO OASIS
CLIORS
205 GTI
RENAULT
MEGANE
R5 GT TURBO
205 GTI
VISA GTI
205 RALLYE
PRM FUN BOOST
CLIO WILLIAMS
CLIO CupP
SUBARU IMPREZA
CLIORS
106 XSI
FORD ESCORT RS

FN
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
C™M

>

FN
FN
F2000
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161560
TP
2903
13312
20148
14054
134315
30518
144534
41786
17083
16715
192754
TP
121428
241149
239992
207102
150288
136923
188300
118326
125282
229296
181551
TP
217930
56261
180998
TP

0503
0507
0520
1612
0402
0522
0511
0405
1610
0511
1610
0508
0507
0507
0524
0507
0508
0508
0503
0507
0503
0507
0511
0514
0507
0507
0507
0507
0503
0507
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